APPLICATION FOR LAYING BUILDING SEWER AND/OR DRAIN SERVICE

Application No. 20315	July 13, 1978
To the Manner of Co.	Date
To the Mayor and City Council:	
	wer and/or drain be laid for the premises at
S. side Mill St. Op	p. Chestnut St.
	222
to connect with the sewer/drain in the same to be laid in the street and th Public Works.	Mill street, ne surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of
I hereby agree to pay at the offic work in the manner specified, in excess completion of the work.	ee of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above of the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the
to the payment of the cost of performing cost shall be returned to me by the City	
Witness W. Samanthy H.	ing Village Classe.
b.	Signature of Property Owner
Add	Mullip M. Mullagh 848-410 dress Telephone No.
	Piumber's Name
Requires separate entrance	
for roof water	Address
Permits to Industri	ial and/or Commercial Applicants:
him concerning the quality and quantit	such supplemental information as may be required by y of the proposed wastewater discharge.
	Signature of Applicant (owner)
and approved by the Commissioner of	Public Works on
	Date
	Commissioner of Public Works
Estimate a	and Deposit Requirement
Office	of Commissioner of Public Works, July 13, 1978
My estimate of the cost of laying	the building sewer and/or drain described in the above
application is	
Assessed Entrance charges	Total deposit required \$15.00
Entrance charges	
	Commissioner of Public Works
	V STATE OF THE WORK
C	ertificate of Issue
	Office of City Clerk, July 13, 1978
	nied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day;
	was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works
notified of the same.	
	Maried A. Melbon (by) City Clerk
Laid from main in street to property line. Owner agrees to supply all necessary materials and	Oity Olei K

S.D. Only-Enter Exist. S.D.M.H. Contractor to perform all work. Paid

(3)

Charles and the Charles

Construction of the contract o

11.802 W

es en pueden han en personal de l'alle de l'est de l'alle de l'est de l'est de l'est de l'est de l'est de l'est

Andres Communication and Communication of the Commu

Approximate A restriction to the first property and first

See and the second second second second second

the state of the s

APPLICATION FOR LAYING BUILDING SEWER AND/OR DRAIN SERVICE

Application No. 20314	July 13, 1978 Date
To the Mayor and City Council:	
I hereby request that a building se	ewer and/or drain be laid for the premises at
	201 E. of Cottage St.
to connect with the sewer/drain in	Kempton street,
the same to be laid in the street and the Public Works.	he surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of
I hereby agree to pay at the office work in the manner specified, in excess completion of the work.	ce of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above sof the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the
to the payment of the cost of performi cost shall be returned to me by the Cit	
Witness C. Flowwith 1 Kg	hly Willay Conor By Millight Sulf
7	
Ac	ddress Telephone No.
	Plumber's Name
Requires separate entrance	
for roof water	Address
Permits to Industr	rial and/or Commercial Applicants:
the Commissioner of Public Works of him concerning the quality and quanti	al and/or commercial applicants only upon receipt by such supplemental information as may be required by ity of the proposed wastewater discharge.
	Signature of Applicant (owner)
and approved by the Commissioner of	f Public Works on
	Commissioner of Public Works
Estimate	and Deposit Requirement
	e of Commissioner of Public Works, July 13, 1978
	the building sewer and/or drain described in the above
application is	
Assessed Entrance charges	Total deposit required \$15.00
	Hourse of Deightman les
	Commissioner of Public Works
	Certificate of Issue
	Office of City Clerk, July 13, 1978
The above application, accompa	anied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day;
	was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works
notified of the same.	
	Javiel D. Melson Os
I sid from main in street to severe to	City Clerk
Laid from main in street to property line. Owner agrees to supply all necessary materials and .transite	

Insp. Only. Paid. Enter Exist. Sewer M. H. & Kempton St. Contractor to perform all work.

(4)

APPLICATION FOR LAYING BUILDING SEWER AND/OR DRAIN SERVICE

Application No. 20313	July 13, 1978 Date
To the Mayor and City Council:	
	lding sewer and/or drain be laid for the premises at
	t., 20' N. of Kempton Street
	#.#.p
to connect with the sewer/drain the same to be laid in the street Public Works.	t and the surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of
I hereby agree to pay at the work in the manner specified, in completion of the work.	he office of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above excess of the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the
It is understood and agreed to the payment of the cost of pe cost shall be returned to me by	d that the deposit made with this application shall be applied erforming the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the the City Treasurer.
Witness Adougnth	King Village Cliston By Millio Un Millight
	Address Telephone No.
	Disease of No.
D	Plumber's Name
Requires separate entrance for roof water	Address
Permits to I	ndustrial and/or Commercial Applicants:
the Commissioner of Public Wo him concerning the quality and	ndustrial and/or commercial applicants only upon receipt by rks of such supplemental information as may be required by quantity of the proposed wastewater discharge.
The internation was such	Signature of Applicant (owner)
and approved by the Commissi	oner of Public Works on
	Commission of D. H. W. 1
	Commissioner of Public Works
Est	timate and Deposit Requirement
	Office of Commissioner of Public Works, July 13, 1978
My estimate of the cost of	laying the building sewer and/or drain described in the above
application is	
Assessed	
Entrance charges	Total deposit required \$15.00
	Commissioner of Public Works
	Certificate of Issue
	Office of City Clerk, July 13, 1978
The above application	ccompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day;
	313 was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works
notified of the same.	was issued, and the Commissioner of Fublic Works
novince of the same.	Massed B. Meds City Clerk
Laid from main in street to property Owner agrees to supply all necessary maials and	line.

CH. TO: N. SIDE KEMPTON ST., E. OF COTTAGE ST.

(AL HARLIS FOR 8-2-78)
D.W. MITTE

Storm Drain Only-Enter C.B. on E. side Cottage S^T . No. pf corner curb radius. Contractor to Perform all work. Insp. Only. Paid

3

APPLICATION FOR LAYING BUILDING SEWER AND/OR DRAIN SERVICE

Application No 20312	July 13, 1978
	Date
To the Mayor and City Council:	
I hereby request that a building	ng sewer and/or drain be laid for the premises at
	eet, 130' E. of Cedar Street.
to connect with the sewer/drain in	Kempton street,
the same to be laid in the street as Public Works.	nd the surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of
I hereby agree to pay at the work in the manner specified, in excompletion of the work.	office of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above coess of the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the
It is understood and agreed to the payment of the cost of perfects shall be returned to me by the	hat the deposit made with this application shall be applied orming the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the city Treasurer.
Witness Allowarth K	in Willy Gener the Whill Mr. Hallah
WILLIESS	Signature of Property Owner
J	
	Address Telephone No.
•	Plumber's Name
Requires separate entrance	Trainber 5 Traine
or roof water	Address
Permits to Ind	ustrial and/or Commercial Applicants:
Parmits can be issued to ind	ustrial and/or commercial applicants only upon receipt by
the Commissioner of Public Works	s of such supplemental information as may be required by antity of the proposed wastewater discharge.
This information was submitt	ed by
	Signature of Applicant (owner)
and approved by the Commission	er of Public Works on
	Date
	Commission on of Dublic W. 1
	Commissioner of Public Works
Estim	nate and Deposit Requirement
	office of Commissioner of Public Works, July 13, 1978
My estimate of the cost of la	ying the building sewer and/or drain described in the above
application is	
Assessed	m dar 00
Intrance charges	Total deposit required \$15.00
	manufacture of and
	Commissioner of Public Works
	Certificate of Issue
	Office of City Clark Tales 12 1078
The above application according	Office of City Clerk, July 13, 1978
whereupon Permit No. 20312	ompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day;
notified of the same.	
	Municial A Wells on Chs
	City Clerk
Laid from main in street to property line Owner agrees to supply all necessary mater teals and transite	

Insp. Only. Paid. Contractor to Perf. all work, incl. new manhole.

7)

REPARTS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE

Line Communication of the Comm

TA FRENCH A

principal de la companya de la comp An experimenta de la companya de la

remonstration of the second second

en and the first that the first the second

The state of the s

Commence of the commence of

in the state of the second for the control of the second o

Mil Worker (1982), mars de alle se committée et désignate et au contract et

2.00

1.50

The state of the s

The second second

Them. The Contractor to Cont. all tasks . The contractor

APPLICATION FOR LAYING BUILDING SEWER AND/OR DRAIN SERVICE

Application No. 20311	July 13, 1978
1. 20011	Date
To the Mayor and City Council:	
I hereby request that a building sewer and/or	drain he laid for the manifest
	ton Streets CONU. TO C.B.
@ N.E. COR. 12" PIPE	TP .
to connect with the sewer/drain inthe same to be laid in the street and the surface re Public Works.	
I hereby agree to pay at the office of the Cit work in the manner specified, in excess of the depo- completion of the work.	[경기·지도 10] - 10 전에서는 20 전 12 전
It is understood and agreed that the deposit to the payment of the cost of performing the work cost shall be returned to me by the City Treasurer.	done, and that any excess of deposit over the
Witness W. Famurch J King Alle	Signature of Property Owner
Address	Telephone No.
	Plumber's Name
Requires separate entrance	
for roof water	Address
Permits to Industrial and/or C	Commercial Applicants:
Permits can be issued to industrial and/or control the Commissioner of Public Works of such supplemental concerning the quality and quantity of the pro-	mental information as may be required by
This information was submitted by	
	Signature of Applicant (owner)
and approved by the Commissioner of Public Wo	
	Date
	Complete CD11: W. 1
	Commissioner of Public Works
Estimate and Deposi	t Requirement
Estimate and Deposi	t kequirement
Office of Commiss	sioner of Public Works, July 13, 1978
My estimate of the cost of laying the building	g sewer and/or drain described in the above
application is	
Assessed	
Entrance charges To	tal deposit required\$15.00
	Commissioner of Public Works
Certificate o	f Issue
Off	fice of City Clerk, July 13, 1978
The above application, accompanied by Ci	
whereupon Permit No. 20311 was iss	ued, and the Commissioner of Public Works
notified of the same.	
	David B. Helson Os City Clerk
Laid from main in street to property line. Owner agrees to supply all necessary mater-	
ials and	N.@ So. Curb Line Kempton St. W. o. all work. Insp. Only. Paid

o . C. . 12 spiles i coli dell'elle di la coli dell'elle di mala elle di la coli al crio. La colimana elle di la colimana elle di la colo di la c

King Village Associates

536 GRANITE STREET BRAINTREE, MA 02184 (617) 848-4110

June 16, 1978

Re: King Village

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter will serve as authorization that Phillip M. Gallagher is authorized to sign, in behalf of King Village Associates, for all utility permits and applications.

Very truly yours,

KING VILLAGE ASSOCIATES

Edward A. Fish

EAF/hj

June 16, 1978

Commonwealth of Massachusetts) ss Norfolk County :)

Then personally appeared before me Edward A. Fish and acknowledged the above statement to be true and his free act and deed.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: 1/22/82

